
BID 2782
FRENCHMAN'S BAR SEPTIC and UTILITIES CONNECTION PROJECT
DUE: BY 1:50 pm on TUESDAY, JULY 15, 2025

Business Name Primary Contact Address City State Email Date Added Notes
Drew Excavating Mike Drew 13504 NE 84th St. #103-139 Vancouver WA mike@drewexcavating.com 6/25/2025              

Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025
Western United Civil Group LLC Josiah E Thomas PO Box 236 Yacolt WA brian@westernucg.com 6/25/2025              

Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025
Skagit Electric Matthew R Prombo 822 Bella Vista Ln. Burlington WA Matt@skagitelectric.com 6/25/2025              

Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025
Stateline LLC Darren Lee PO Box 972 La Center WA darren@statelinewa.com 6/25/2025              

Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025
NW Construction General 
Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd Ave. Battle Ground WA admin@nwconstruction-inc.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Western States Construction, Inc. Maynard Davis PO Box 208 Valleyford WA wsc@air-pipe.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

JJH Earthworks, LLC Amanda Shori 19318 Electron Rd. E Orting WA ashori@jjhearthworks.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Westwood Company LLC Jon Lipe PO Box 929 Battle Ground WA jon@westwood.us 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

grade werks excavating llc Ali abu nawwas PO Box 1349 Battle Ground WA estimating.gwe@yahoo.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Jackman & Brooks Contracting, LLC. Colton Jackman 5609 NE 56th Ave. Vancouver WA Jackmanbrookscontracting@gmail.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Raz Construction Co. Terry Pifer 20800 NW Krieger Rd. Ridgefield WA terryp.razcc@gmail.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Tikka Inc Justin Tikka 17412 NE 92nd Ave. Battle Ground WA justin@tikkainc.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Legacy GC LLC Joseph Pichinevskiy 402 NE 71st St. Vancouver WA 1legacygcllc@gmail.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Sarkinen Plumbing Inc Jason Kyllonen 9502 NE 72nd Ave. Vancouver WA jason@sarkinenplumbing.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Extreme Excavation Matt Schlottmann 510 93rd Ave SE Olympia WA hsextreme@outlook.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

LEGACY 6, INC. Michael Wubben 511 NE 199th St. Ridgefield WA bid@legacy6inc.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Jeffries Construction LLC Heidi Jeffries PO Box 570 Woodland WA estimating@jcllcwa.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Hedval Siteworks Kamron Hedval PO Box 357    15512 NE Reid Rd. Amboy WA kamron@hedvalsiteworks.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Thompson Bros. Excavating, Inc. Steven Ambuehl 18211 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Vancouver WA bids@tbeinc.us 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Mather & Sons Pump Service, Inc. Mark Burroughs 12307 NE 95th Street Vancouver WA lisast@matherpumps.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Haag & Shaw, Inc. Travis Mansur 636 SE 3rd Ave. Camas WA mansurt@frontier.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Pacific Star Excavating Inc. Russ Sayenko 6212 NE 152 nd Ave. Vancouver WA estimating@pacificstarexcavating.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025
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Alder Excavating LLC Darren Mortenson 62 Candy Lane Washougal WA alderexcavatingllc@gmail.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

McNealy Excavating, Inc. Chris McNealy 81 Dubalson Drive Washougal WA clmcnealy@aol.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

HALME EXCAVATING, INC. Andrew Halme 22514 NE 72nd Ave. Battle Ground WA office@halmepnw.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Five Rivers Construction, Inc. Chad Rorabaugh 1381 Industrial Way Longview WA chad@fiveriversconstruction.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Anderson Environmental 
Contracting, LLC.

Connor Smith 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA connors@aecllc.net 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Swofford Excavating Joe Swofford 211 Nagel Rd. Washougal WA swoffordexcavating@pm.me 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

penney excavating Austin Penney 24413 NE 50th Ave. Ridgefield WA penneyexcavating@gmail.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Brookhart Excavation LLC Brent Brookhart 3135 Virginia Way Longview WA brookhart44@gmail.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Dan Tapani Excavating, LLC. Michael Tapani PO Box 2618 Battle Ground WA office@dtexcavating.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Clark and Sons Excavating Inc Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Street Battle Ground WA josh.clarkandsons@gmail.com; 
mark.clarkandsons@gmail.com

6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

PACIFIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
CO

Jody Avery PO Box 2049 Port Townsend WA javery@pacenviro.net 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

DJC Sharlene Richard Portland OR srichard@djcoregon.com; 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

ConstructConnect Tammy Bohmert Tammy.Bohmert@constructconnect.co
m

6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell PO Box 2486 Clackamas OR brie@plancenternw.com 6/25/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Prime Vendor Kim Jones primevendor123@gmail.com 6/26/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey 20 E Kennewick Ave. Kennewick WA bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 6/26/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Alltime Construction Mark Lee PO Box 441 Amboy WA mark@alltimecon.com 6/30/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

BXWA taylor@bxwa.com 7/2/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Northridge Electric Blake Dallum blake.northridgelectric.com 7/2/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Foundry Construction Brylen brylen@foundryconstructionllc.com 7/2/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025

Rain For Rent Monica Worrix Mworrix@rainforrent.com 7/2/2025              
Addenda 1 - 7/2/2025
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